## **COLUMBIAN CLUB OF KENILWORTH**

191 Market Street Kenilworth, NJ 07033

## **Current Hall Rental Rates**

(Rates Effective January 2022) Rates are based on a 6 hour rental: 1<sup>1</sup>/<sub>2</sub> Hours Set Up, 4 Hour Party, <sup>1</sup>/<sub>2</sub> Hour Clean Up

Additional time may be added, if available, at an additional cost. Please ask for pricing.

	1-100 People		101-150 People	
	Hall Rental Only	Hall Fee when Catered by T&L Plus Catering Fees	Hall Rental Only	Hall Fee when Catered by T&L Plus Catering Fees
Mon-Thurs	\$750	\$450	\$795	\$500
Fri & Sun	\$795	\$450	\$950	\$500
Saturday	\$950	\$600	\$1095	\$650
Holidays	Rates May Vary – Please Call for Pricing			

Sunday-Thursday events must end by 10:00pm Friday & Saturday events must end by 12:00am

Bartenders must be hired to serve any alcohol at event – no self-serving allowed. Bartender Rate: 120.00 (4 hour event) – 2 bartenders needed for over 100 people

## Deluxe Hall Rental

You supply the food, we'll supply all other essentials.

Rental includes our professional staff to service your event (service fee), tables, chairs with white spandex chair covers, linen tablecloths, linen napkins, china, silverware, table glassware, deluxe chafing dishes, soda service, & coffee & tea service.

6 Hour Rental: 1<sup>1</sup>/<sub>2</sub> hours set up, 4 hour event, 30 minutes clean up

- Fridays & Sundays: \$19.95 per person
- <u>Saturdays:</u> \$24.95 per person
- Pricing is plus 20% Service Fee + \$250.00 Supervisor Fee
- Discounted Hall Fee
  - Minimum headcount of 75 people required

Bartenders must be hired to serve any alcohol at event – no self-serving allowed. Bartender fee: \$120 per bartender / 4 hour event (Two bartenders required for over 100 people) Pricing is Plus NJ Sales Tax